Féyl Territory Served
Community, Town or City

Form for filing Rate Schedules

P.s.C. NO.

SHEET NO.
CANCELLING P:S.C. NO.

Name of Issuing Corporation

SHEET NO.

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE
RATE

PER UNIT

MONTHLY WATER RATES - ALL RETAIL CUSTOMERS

5/8" x 3/4" Meter:

First 2,000 Gallons $ 7.70 Minimum Bill
Next 3,000 Gallons 3.03 Per 1,000 Gallons
Next 5,000 Gallons 1.93 Per 1,000 Gallons
Next 10,000 Gallons 1.38 Per 1,000 Gallons
Next 30,000 Gallons l1.21 Per 1,000 Gallons
All Over 50,000 Gallons 1.10 Per 1,000 Gallons
3/4" Meter:
First 5,000 Gallons $16.79 Minimum Bill
Next 5,000 Gallons _ 1.93 Per 1,000 Gallons
Next 10,000 Gallons 1.38 Per 1,000 Gallons
Next 30,000 Gallons 1.21 Per 1,000 Gallons
All Over 50,000 Gallons 1.10 Per 1,000 Gallons
1" Meter:
First 10,000 Gallons $26.44 Minimum Bill
Next 10,000 Gallon@UBLIC SERVICE COMMISIO88 Per 1,000 Gallons
Next 30,000 Gallons OF KENTUCKY 1.21 Per 1,000 Gallons
All Over 50,000 Gallons - EFFECTIVE  1.10 Per 1,000 Gallons
2" Meter:
. AUG 17 13%4
First 50,000 Gallons $76.54 Minimum Bill
All Over 50,000 GallomgRSUANT TO807 KAR50%.10 Per 1,000 Gallons
SECTION 9 (1) :
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TITLE Chairman

in Case No.

Name- of Orflcerfv/

94-280

dated

Augqust 17, 1994

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Kentucky
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All Territory Served
Form for filing Rate Schedules For :

Community, lown or City

. | P.S.C. NO.

SHEET NO.

BATH COUNTY WATER DISTRICT CANCELLING P.S.C. NO.
Name of Issuing Corporation

SHEET NO.

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE

RATE
PER UNIT

MONTHLY WATER RATES - WHOLESALE CUSTOMERS

Sharpsburg Water District $1.36 Per 1,000 Gallons
City of Frenchburg 1.19 Per 1,000 Gallons
. Bulk Sales 5.00 Per 1,000 Gallons
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION-
OF KENTUCKY
EFFECTIVE

AUG 17 1394

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5011,
SECTION 9 (1)
BY: o C. Mol

FOR PUBLIO &PVt oo jame .

DATE EFFECTIVE __8/17/94

TITLE Chairman

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Kentucky
in Case No. 94-280 dated August 17, 1994 0{0@)




Form for filing Rate Schedules For All Territory Served

Community, Town

or City

P.S.C. NO.
SHEET NO.
BATH COUNTY WATER DISTRICT CANCELLING P.S.C. NO.
Name of Issuing Corporation

. _SHEET NO.

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE

RATE
PER UNIT
CONNECTION FEES -~ ALL RETAIL CUSTO[‘;IERS:
5/8 x 3/4 inch meter $300.00
3/4 inch meter 325.00
1 inch meter 350.00
2 inch meter 800.00

MINIMUM WATER RATES - ALL RETATL CUSTOMERS:

For single service hook-ups the minimum water
bill shall be $7.70 per month, and each customer shall
be entitled to 2,000 gallons (or less) of water in each
month of such minimum charge.
For multiple service hook-ups the minimum water
bill shall be $15.40 per month, and each customer shall
be entitled to 4,000 gallons (or less) of water in each
month for such minimum charge. PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
OF KENTUCKY
EFFECTIVE

ANG 1T 1924

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5011,
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Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Kentucky

in Case No.

94-280 dated August 17, 1994
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